
 
 

(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 
 

 
TERÇA 24 DE MARÇO 2026 
Inicio 13:00  

 

1 $8,500 1600MPACE (8)  

APROX 13:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
 

1 STONE ROLLER (L) 20-1 Aaron Byron 

2 LOAN CANNON  2-1 Chris Long 

3 RUST (L) 3-1 Jordan Derue 

4 LYONS DELIGHTFUL  6-1 Jessie Pacheco 

5 HEALY PASS  12-1 Billy Dobson 

6 SUM LAD  4-1 Matthew Athearn 

7 THE QUIET COWBOY  15-1 Leon Bailey 

8 JE NE SAIS QUOI  10-1 Truman Gale 
 

2 
$9,000 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 13:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

1 JOLLY HARBOR (L) 8-1 Brian Cross 

2 BETTOR STAY HUNGRY (L) 5-2 Matthew Athearn 

3 SCANDIA HANNIBAL  9-2 Jim Devaux 

4 ORIGINAL MUSIC (L) 10-1 Jacob Cutting 

5 HUNGRY MAX (L) 20-1 Jebidiah Euto 

6 COUNTRY STING  6-1 Chris Long 

7 GAZA STRIP  3-1 Leon Bailey 

8 PLAYINGROCKNROLL  4-1 Brett Beckwith 
 

3 
$9,000 1600MTROT (8) 

APROX 13:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 ANGELS BEAUTY (L) 20-1 Mark Whitcroft 

2 STRATAGEM STATION  25-1 Claude Huckabone 

3 NUMBER ONE CHILD (L) 2-1 Kyle Swift 

4 MELANIE HAYLEE  5-1 Brett Beckwith 

5 BOUQUETS FOR ALL  5-2 Jim Devaux 

6 GREEN BROADWAY  12-1 Brian Cross 

7 PRODUCTIVE MEETING  8-1 Michael Mc Givern 

8 SPRING STREET  6-1 Aaron Byron 
 

4 
$5,750 1600MTROT (8) 

APROX 14:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 WOLFPACK CHEDDAR (L) 8-1 Brett Beckwith 

2 STAR PILOT (L) 5-2 Leon Bailey 

3 FASHION CONTENDER (L) 5-1 Jim Devaux 

4 OH BROTHER (L) 3-1 Jacob Cutting 

5 ROTHKO  10-1 Jordan Derue 

6 USURP HANOVER  25-1 Chris Long 

7 CHAMPAIN (L) 7-2 Kyle Swift 

8 SEVENATCHI (L) 15-1 Brian Cross 
 

5 
$9,000 1600MTROT (8) 

APROX 14:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 HARPER HANOVER (L) 7-5 Jim Devaux 

2 KINNDER KAHINA (L) 10-1 Larry Stalbaum 

3 PASTORS NIGHTMARE (L) 20-1 Irvin Crews 

4 PHANTO TREASURE (L) 6-1 Brett Crawford 

5 NEVER NOT  9-2 Jordan Derue 

6 HAZELS MUSCLE  5-2 Jacob Cutting 

7 BOBCAT (L) 8-1 Brett Beckwith 

8 BEAU BEAR (L) 15-1 Leon Bailey 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

6 
$10,750 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 14:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

1 GIBBY (L) 7-2 Kyle Swift 

2 CAPTAIN DEE TEE  8-5 Jacob Cutting 

3 BLAZIN FOR LIFE (L) 20-1 Chris Long 

4 BARKOVV (L) 3-1 Brett Beckwith 

5 PESTCONTROL  8-1 Leon Bailey 

6 WATCH YOUR MOUTH (L) 25-1 Aaron Byron 

7 LYONS SOMEWHEREBOY (L) 15-1 Jim Devaux 

8 I'M A PAPI HANOVER  6-1 Matthew Athearn 
 
 

7 
$9,000 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 15:00 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
 

1 PRINCE OF TERROR (L) 3-1 Leon Bailey 

2 MALLARD (L) 8-1 Jim Devaux 

3 HIPPO HANOVER  5-2 Chris Long 

4 STONEBRIDGE ALIEN  9-2 Matthew Athearn 

5 BRAVE STRANGER (L) 4-1 Brett Beckwith 

6 MONSIEUR PANIC (L) 12-1 Larry Stalbaum 

7 JP HOODINI  6-1 Jay Randall 

8 WHATS YOUR LIMITS  10-1 Kyle Swift 
 

8 
$9,000 1600MTROT (8) 

APROX 15:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 8/9/10/11 

1 INFLUENCER (L) 5-2 Chris Long 

2 ERICA JANE  4-1 Jay Randall 

3 GAMING QUEEN (L) 6-1 Brett Crawford 

4 GREENHORN  8-1 Michael Mc Givern 

5 QUITE LIKE ME (L) 10-1 Timothy Benson 

6 MUSCLE SWEPT  3-1 Jim Devaux 

7 MARCELLO HANOVER (L) 9-2 Jordan Derue 

8 BLUEBIRD MISSY  12-1 Justin Huckabone 
 

9 
$9,000 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 15:40 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 

1 SLAFKO  2-1 Chris Long 

2 BUTTERMAKER (L) 10-1 Justin Huckabone 

3 LOVE TO FLIRT  12-1 Jessie Pacheco 

4 DILICIOUS (L) 6-1 Leon Bailey 

5 WHEREICOMEFROM (L) 3-1 Jim Devaux 

6 JACK MY STYLE (L) 8-1 Aaron Byron 

7 GLOWING LOU (L) 4-1 Brett Beckwith 

8 TH TRU PLAY  5-1 Jacob Cutting 
 

10 
$8,500 1600MPACE (8) 

APROX 16:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 SILVER DUNES  6-1 Matthew Athearn 

2 SAINT DASHER  7-2 Leon Bailey 

3 GONE HUNTING  10-1 Claude Huckabone 

4 MR MCTYGUE 9-2 Brett Beckwith 

5 ALWAYS ON PAR (L) 7-5 Kyle Swift 

6 SKYNNYS IN HEAVEN  12-1 Irvin Crews 

7 U CAN'T PIK FAMILY  15-1 Phil Fluet 

8 JOINING FORCES (L) 20-1 Jebidiah Euto 
 

11 
$5,750 1600MTROT (8) 

APROX 16:20 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 CALL ME THEFIREMAN (L) 6-1 Kyle Swift 

2 WOODSIDE GABE (L) 8-5 Leon Bailey 

3 ESA (L) 7-2 Jacob Cutting 

4 SUM KINDA GOOD  9-2 Brett Beckwith 

5 K J TITLE (L) 8-1 Aaron Byron 

6 POKER PLAY (L) 12-1 Chris Long 

7 USEYOURLOVETONIGHT (L) 20-1 Truman Gale 

8 HELPEM DANCE (L) 15-1 Brian Cross 
 


